Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0425936 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/20/2024 4:33:31 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

	I		U
Secreta P. O. I Frankfort, K (502) {	G. Adams ry of State Box 1150 Y 40602-1150 564-3490 w.sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	RP
Company:	BEACON H	OUSE AFTERCARE PROGRAM, INC.	
Company ID:			
State of orig			
Formation da		12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:	5/20/2024 4	:30:06 PM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Off	ice	EN WE ON	
963 S. 2ND ST			_
LOUISVILLE, K	XY 40203-2211		
	Agent Name/Address		
LEE RUSSELL			
	SE AFTERCARE		
963 S. SECON			
LOUISVILLE, K	Y 40203		
Current Offic			
Officer	Lee Russ Read	3406 Hillvale Road, Louisville, Ky. 40241	
President	Steve Diebold	6208 Strawberry Lane, Louisville, Ky. 40214	
Secretary	Laura Dills	1470 South 3rd Street, Louisville, Ky. 40208	
Treasurer	Phillip Dishion	1230 S Hurstbourne Pkwy, Louisville, Ky. 40222	
		Date of OCR	
Directors	Der Zeelle		
Director Director	Dan Zoeller	4011 Shelbyville Road, Lou., Ky. 40207	
Director Director	Bruce White	400 W. Market, Suite 2100 Lou., Ky. 40202 4600 Shelbyville Rd #220 Lou., Ky. 40207	
Director Director	Sean Maguire Steve Diebold	210 Pepperbush Road, Louisville, Ky.40207	
Director	Kevin Holloway	3260 N. Preston Hwy., Louisville, Ky. 40165	
Director	Steinhauer Timothy	2606 Windsor Forest Drive, Louisville, KY 40272	
Director	Erin Henle	800 Bluegrass Ave Louisville, KY 40215-2417	
Director	Edwin P. Wnorowski	8501 Broecker Blvd Louisville, KY 40241	
Director	Tony White	531 West Saint Catherine St., Louisville, KY 40203	
Director	Elizabeth Archer-Nanda	4965 U.S. Highway 42, Suite 1000 Louisville, KY 40222	
Director	Chris Stewart	401 E Chestnut St Suite 610, Louisville, KY 40202	

County: Business size: Business type: Jefferson Small Health Services

Signatures

Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Signature Title



ARP

Deborah Jennings Director of Operations

